The Global Leader
in Safety Hoses
Compressed Gas and
Cryogenic Hoses
LifeGuard Technologies has been the widely acknowledged
industry leader in the engineering, manufacture, sales and support of
compressed gas and cryogenic hoses.
Hose Failure - Tear

26 Hassan Hamed, Nasr City, Cairo ß
PO Box 209 Rehab 11841, Cairo, Egypt
Landline: +20 11 1606 9500
Mobile: +20 11 1804 5556
Fax: +20 2 2471 8764,
E-mail: HBayoumy@lifeguard-tech.com
Tribolt Breakaway CO2 and Cryogenic Safety Hoses
info@lifeguard-tech.com / www.thesafesthose.com
Toll Free 855-GPSS-USA (855-477-7872) SAFETYHOSE
Tri-Bolt Breakaway Hose
Compressed Gas and
Cryogenic Hoses
LGT PART NO SPECIALTY GASES
 HIGH PRESSURE SAFETY HOSES/TEFLON
 AND TEFZEL
TF02-002-19-24 24” x 1/4” NPT, TEFLON LINED, 3500 PSI-BR ENDS
 WITH HEAT DISSIPATERS E/E
TF51-002-19-24 24” x 1/4” NPT, TEFZEL LINED, 3500 PSI-BR ENDS
 WITH HEAT DISSIPATERS E/E
TF51-002-18-24 24” x 1/4” NPT, TEFZEL LINED, 3500 PSI-SS ENDS
 WITH HEAT DISSIPATERS E/E
TF04-002-21-24 24” x 1/4” NPT, TEFLON LINED, 4500 PSI-BR ENDS
 WITH HEAT DISSIPATERS E/E
TF06-002-18-24 24” x 1/4” NPT, TEFLON LINED, 6000 PSI-SS ENDS
 WITH HEAT DISSIPATERS E/E
TF07-002-19-24 24” x 1/4” NPT, TEFLON LINED, 7500 PSI-SS ENDS
 (3/1 WP/BURST RATIO) WITH HEAT DISSIPATERS E/E
TF02-002-19-36 36” x 1/4” NPT, TEFLON LINED, 3500 PSI-BR ENDS
 WITH HEAT DISSIPATERS E/E
TF02-002-19-36-SBR  TEFLON HOSE , BRASS HEATSINK FITTINGS, FNPT,
 1/4” X 36” 3500 PSI W/BEND RESTRICTORS AND
 SAFETY LOOPS
TF51-002-19-36 36” x 1/4” NPT, TEFZEL LINED, 3500 PSI-BR ENDS
 WITH HEAT DISSIPATERS E/E
TF51-002-18-36 36” x 1/4” NPT, TEFZEL LINED, 3500 PSI-SS ENDS
 WITH HEAT DISSIPATERS E/E
TF04-002-21-36 36” x 1/4” NPT, TEFLON LINED, 4500 PSI-BR ENDS
 WITH HEAT DISSIPATERS E/E
TF06-002-18-36 36” x 1/4” NPT, TEFLON LINED, 6000 PSI-SS ENDS
 WITH HEAT DISSIPATERS E/E
TF07-002-19-36 36” x 1/4” NPT, TEFLON LINED, 7500 PSI-SS ENDS
 (3/1 WP/BURST RATIO) WITH HEAT DISSIPATERS E/E
TF02-002-19-48 48” x 1/4” NPT, TEFLON LINED, 3500 PSI-BR ENDS
 WITH HEAT DISSIPATERS E/E
TF51-002-19-48 48” x 1/4” NPT, TEFZEL LINED, 3500 PSI-BR ENDS
 WITH HEAT DISSIPATERS E/E
TF51-002-18-48 48” x 1/4” NPT, TEFZEL LINED,3500 PSI-SS ENDS
 WITH HEAT DISSIPATERS E/E
TF04-002-21-48 48” x 1/4” NPT, TEFLON LINED, 4500 PSI-BR ENDS
 WITH HEAT DISSIPATERS E/E
TF06-002-18-48 48” x 1/4” NPT, TEFLON LINED, 6000 PSI-SS ENDS
 WITH HEAT DISSIPATERS E/E
TF07-002-19-48 48” x 1/4” NPT, TEFLON LINED, 7500 PSI-SS ENDS
 (3/1 WP/BURST RATIO) WITH HEAT DISSIPATERS E/E
TF02-002-19-60 60” x 1/4” NPT, TEFLON LINED, 3500 PSI-BR ENDS
 WITH HEAT DISSIPATERS E/E
TF51-002-18-60 60” x 1/4” NPT, TEFZEL LINED, 3500 PSI-BR ENDS
 WITH HEAT DISSIPATERS E/E
TF51-002-21-60 60” x 1/4” NPT, TEFZEL LINED, 3500 PSI-SS ENDS
 WITH HEAT DISSIPATERS E/E
TF04-002-18-60 60” x 1/4” NPT, TEFLON LINED, 4500 PSI-BR ENDS
  WITH HEAT DISSIPATERS E/E
TF06-002-21-60 60” x 1/4” NPT, TEFLON LINED, 6000 PSI-SS ENDS
 WITH HEAT DISSIPATERS E/E
TF02-002-19-72 72” x 1/4” NPT, TEFLON LINED, 3500 PSI-BR ENDS
 WITH HEAT DISSIPATERS E/E
TF51-002-19-72 72” x 1/4” NPT, TEFZEL LINED, 3500 PSI-BR ENDS
 WITH HEAT DISSIPATERS E/E
TF51-002-18-72 72” x 1/4” NPT, TEFZEL LINED, 3500 PSI-SS ENDS
 WITH HEAT DISSIPATERS E/E
TF04-002-21-72 72” x 1/4” NPT, TEFLON LINED, 4500 PSI-BR ENDS
 WITH HEAT DISSIPATERS E/E
TF06-002-18-72 72” x 1/4” NPT, TEFLON LINED, 6000 PSI-SS ENDS
 WITH HEAT DISSIPATERS E/E
LIFEGUARD SAFETY HOSE HIGH PRESSURE HOSE LIST
LGT PART NO HIGH PRESSURE SAFETY HOSES/TEFLON
 AND TEFZEL
TF02-002-17-24 24” x 1/4” NPT, TEFLON LINED, 3500 PSI-BR ENDS
TF51-002-17-24 24” x 1/4” NPT, TEFZEL LINED, 3500 PSI-BR ENDS
TF51-002-11-24 24” x 1/4” NPT, TEFZEL LINED, 3500 PSI-SS ENDS
TF04-002-12-24 24” x 1/4” NPT, TEFLON LINED, 4500 PSI-BR ENDS
TF06-002-11-24 24” x 1/4” NPT, TEFLON LINED, 6000 PSI-SS ENDS
TF07-002-11-24 24” x 1/4” NPT, TEFLON LINED, 7500 PSI-SS ENDS
 (3/1 WP/BURST RATIO)
TF02-002-17-36 36” x 1/4” NPT, TEFLON LINED, 3500 PSI-BR ENDS
TF02-002-17-36-SBR TEFLON HOSE, BRASS FITTINGS, FNPT, 1/4” X 36”
 3500 PSI, W/BEND RESTRICTORS AND SAFETY LOOPS
TF51-002-17-36 36” x 1/4” NPT, TEFZEL LINED, 3500 PSI-BR ENDS
TF51-002-11-36 36” x 1/4” NPT, TEFZEL LINED, 3500 PSI-SS ENDS
TF51-002-11-36-SBR TEFZEL HOSE, BRASS FITTINGS, FNPT, 1/4” 36 INCHES,
 3500 PSI W/BEND RESTRICTORS AND SAFETY LOOPS
TF04-002-12-36 36” x 1/4” NPT, TEFLON LINED, 4500 PSI-BR ENDS
TF06-002-11-36 36” x 1/4” NPT, TEFLON LINED, 6000 PSI-SS ENDS
TF51-002-17-36-SBR  36”x1/4”NPT,TEFLON LINED,3500PSI-SS ENDS, CFOS,
 CAPPED AND BAGGED WITH BEND RESTRICTORS AND
 SAFETY LOOPS
TF07-002-11-36 36” x 1/4” NPT, TEFLON LINED, 7500 PSI-SS ENDS
 (3/1 WP/BURST RATIO)
TF02-002-17-48 48” x 1/4” NPT, TEFLON LINED, 3500 PSI-BR ENDS
TF51-002-17-48 48” x 1/4” NPT, TEFZEL LINED, 3500 PSI-BR ENDS
TF51-002-11-48 48” x 1/4” NPT, TEFZEL LINED, 3500 PSI-SS ENDS
TF04-002-12-48 48” x 1/4” NPT, TEFLON LINED, 4500 PSI-BR ENDS
TF06-002-11-48 48” x 1/4” NPT, TEFLON LINED, 6000 PSI-SS ENDS
TF07-002-11-48-S 48” x 1/4” NPT, TEFLON LINED, 7500 PSI-SS ENDS
 (3/1 WP/BURST RATIO)
TF02-002-17-60 60” x 1/4” NPT, TEFLON LINED, 3500 PSI-BR ENDS
TF51-002-17-60 60” x 1/4” NPT, TEFZEL LINED, 3500 PSI-BR ENDS
TF51-002-11-60 60” x 1/4” NPT, TEFZEL LINED, 3500 PSI-SS ENDS
TF04-002-12-60 60” x 1/4” NPT, TEFLON LINED, 4500 PSI-BR ENDS
TF06-002-11-60 60” x 1/4” NPT, TEFLON LINED, 6000 PSI-SS ENDS
TF02-002-17-72 72” x 1/4” NPT, TEFLON LINED, 3500 PSI-BR ENDS
TF51-002-17-72 72” x 1/4” NPT, TEFZEL LINED, 3500 PSI-BR ENDS
TF51-002-11-72 72” x 1/4” NPT, TEFZEL LINED, 3500 PSI-SS ENDS
TF04-002-12-72 72” x 1/4” NPT, TEFLON LINED, 4500 PSI-BR ENDS
TF06-002-11-72 72” x 1/4” NPT, TEFLON LINED, 6000 PSI-SS ENDS
TF03-003-11-24 24” x 3/8” NPT, TEFLON LINED, 4000 PSI-SS ENDS
TF03-003-11-36 36” x 3/8” NPT, TEFLON LINED, 4000 PSI-SS ENDS
TF03-003-11-48 48” x 3/8” NPT, TEFLON LINED, 4000 PSI-SS ENDS
TF03-003-11-60 60” x 3/8” NPT, TEFLON LINED, 4000 PSI-SS ENDS
 METALLIC COMPRESSED GAS HOSES
BH09-002-11-24 1/4” x 24”  NPT, CONV.SS METAL LINED, 3500PSI
BH09-002-11-32 1/4” x 32”  NPT, CONV. SS METAL LINED, 3500PSI
BH09-002-11-36 1/4” x 36” NPT, CONV. SS METAL LINED, 3500PSI
BH09-002-11-48 1/4” x 48” NPT, CONV. SS METAL LINED, 3500PSI
BH09-002-11-60 1/4” x 60” NPT, CONV. SS METAL LINED, 3500PSI
BH09-002-11-72 1/4” x 72”  NPT, CONV. SS METAL LINED, 3500PSI
OTHER DIAMETERS, LENGTHS, AND OPTIONS AVAILABLE